
Tuesday, May I9District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m, and 9,30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Semprini Plays the Piano
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Evil Lady10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 The Sublime to the Ridiculous
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Assorted Meiodies
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Half Hour of Light Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina); Film and
Theatre News; Poor Man’s Orange
3. 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Queen’s Halli Gems45 jj Cowboy Songs4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Smile a While
4.30 An Hour of Variety5.30 Junior Sports Session (Norman
King)
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Four

Pony
ular Songs

6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth645 Stebbing Stars7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 Fabian of the Yard
7.45 The Octopus8.0 #£Lifebuoy Hit Parade

8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Sabotage
3. 0 Way of an Eagle
9.15 Restful Rhythm
9.30 Music Old and New
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Taibot)
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Maicoim McEachern
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul :

10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Mid-Morning Choice
14." Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. Bright and Breezy
1 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Fritz Kreisier
2.15 Gems from the Opera2.30 Women's Hour (Elsie Lioyd):
News; Films; Theatres; Poor an’s
Orange3.30 Tito Schipa
3.45 Strings
4. 0 Jean Sablon
4.15 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
4.30 Music of Lecuona
4.45 Frankie Carle5. 0 Riders of the Range
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5.15 Ray MocKinlay’s Orchestra5.30 Rod Craig ’

5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Famous Rescues
6,30 They Were Champions
6.45 Frankie Laine7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 Fabian of the Yard7.45 Roundabout
8, 0, Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Iti Bet a Million8, 0 Way of an Eagle9.15 From Our MGM Library9.30 Handful of Stars
9.45 From South America10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day10.30 Close down

37, CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discos7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Holiday Music ,9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9,30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Curtain Up on Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch Is Served .
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Early Afternoon Melodies30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Wool Exchange; Poor Man’s OrangeAl Goodman’s Orchestra
Peter Dawson
Dick Leibert
Percy Faith and his Singers
Variety Show
Frank Luther
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music Maestro
Famous Rescues
Scrapbook
Top Tunes
Adventures of Maisie
Fabian of the Yard: Merit inurder
Famous Frauds $

Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshade
Rod Craig in Sabotage ‘

Way of an Eagle ;

Entertaining for Your Supper: NoelCoward
9.30 Concert Time .
10.15 Al Kavelin and his Cascading Chords40.30 Close down
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4ZB 1040 ingeape's m,
Oa.m. Breakfast session
5 Morning Star0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)0 Melodies for Madame
O Doctor Paul16 Dark God
30 Notorious45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane0 Midways in Music30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)0 Lunch Music
p.m. The Stars EntertainAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Light and Bright
Variety Half HourWomen’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Film and Theatre News; Poor Man’s

Orange
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3.30 Afternoon Musicale4. 0 Dorothy Squires Entertains4.15 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra4.30 Melody Mixture
4.45 Latin Pattern5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies in Tempo6.15 Famous Rescues6.30 Robin Hood
6.45 Reserved
7, @ The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 Fabian of the Yard
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Lifeb Ral Parade8.30 ightshade
8.45 Dreaming City8. 0 The Way of an Eagle9.15 Memory Chest
9.30 Musical Varieties10. 0 The Beau
10.15 Tempo Time10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. Ca.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Gabor Radic’s Orchestra
9.45 The Pied Pipers
10. 0 The Caravan Returns
10.15 Sergeant Crosby10.30 Rivertown ;
10.45 Accordiana
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Fate Walked Beside Me;Fashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Scheduleof Prices
Lunch Music
FE Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
Agent7.15 The Black Arrow .

7.30 Eight Hour Alibi (final broadcast)7.45 Tell It to Taylors8.0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
8.30 Rhythm of the Waltz
8.45 Ella Fitzgerald and the Inkspots9. 0 Reserved 7

‘9.30 District Weather Forecastse Light Orchestras and Instrumen-talists —

10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down

Equally at home with the classics and
with jazz, Semprini has an extensive
repertoire of piano music to offer 1ZB
listeners at 9.30 a.m. today.

x * PS

Although Fritz Kreisler has retired
from the concert stage, he will always
be regarded as a great violinist. Superb
tone and impeccable technique, togetherwith a great stage personality, made
him a favourite everywhere. He will be
heard from 2ZB at 2 o'clock this after-
noon.

7 *
At 7.30 this evening, Station 2ZAwill present their final episode of the
serial "Eight Hour Alibi."

SIDNEY TORCH (above) and his Orchestrawill be on the air from 4ZB at 4.15 thisafternoon

HAVE You HEARD? HAVE YOU TRIED IT?

4 uJC
The wonderfulMleu
AmamiScapless

SHAMPOO

Themosteffectivebeautyshampooyet! It'sliquid,soaplessandmiraculous! GentleAmami SoaplessShampoo isthe new wonder formula thatbringsundiscovered sparkletoyourhair. Everystrandis leftradiantlyclean; film-free
and shining with beauty. The scalp is stimulated and
refreshed: Obedient insetting;gloriouslyaliveandwithout
8 trace of dryness-that's how yourhair will be after an
AmamiSoaplessShampoo.Buyabottleto-dayandproveitl
3/- abottle,containing 6shampoos: Chemists andStores:

Sales Agents: SIMMS JONES,LTD,, 221 Lichfield St;, Christchurch:
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